1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (My Sweet Teddy (Black)) | B09W6119VH
( GKD000516-STBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TYHp9TmYdPxdM6m3F9nY

Date & Time: 30/06/2023, 09:29:29
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonProductVoucher

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Mobile Stand Holder for Table Supports Both Cell
Phone/Tablet/Dual Mode Portrait/Landscape with Charging Cable Slot
(Bamboo) | B09H7NT78T ( GKD000145 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 2 ₹355.36 12% IGST ₹42.64 ₹398.00

TOTAL: ₹42.64 ₹398.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0p0LHjsgLINiVDfaDoGaF7H1iGRJ0sr

Date & Time: 30/06/2023, 06:36:21
hrs

Invoice Value: 
398.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and cute planter with test tube holder
wooden 3D Premium Hexagon shape design calendar big size unique
corporate gift for office decor 8 inch (4pc combo ecofriendly) |
B0BWV546CV ( GKD000233-HX ) 
HSN:44111200

₹621.43 1 ₹621.43 12% IGST ₹74.57 ₹696.00

TOTAL: ₹74.57 ₹696.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Photo Frame For Birthday Wooden Designer With Happy
Birthday Message Wooden Tabletop Photoframe Perfect For Birthday
Gifts (9 X 11 Inch Ecofriendly) | B09HSJKCJK ( GKD000338 ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 6% CGST ₹16.02 ₹299.00

6% SGST ₹16.02

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0ovrC9ShZVfLmEFPdE9zXeyijv7O92X

Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 22:00:55
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 giftkyade Test Tube Planter with Wooden Holder, Table Top Decor
planters for Living Room Premium Hexagon Design Green Corporate
Gifts for Home/Office (Bamboo ecofriendly) (3pc Set 8 inch) |
B0C7KPKXQL ( GKD000554 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹441.07 1 ₹441.07 12% IGST ₹52.93 ₹494.00

TOTAL: ₹88.61 ₹827.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Twenty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxJNiNcT5vbYaWqZst6mytehiPtC0m9F

Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 21:56:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
827.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway